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KET`s Vinayak Ganesh Vaze College Of Arts, Science & Commerce
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Result For 2021-22, Bachelor of Vocational Course(Tourism & Hospitality) Sem III Reg Exam (Fresh Students), held in November 2021
Srl Seat - Roll- PRN - Student Name Acc. I OB I MA I Hist Tour Skill Comp

SGPI=7.00/7.00/4.60/--/--/--

25
36

21
24
45

38
36
74

22
40
62

102
165
267

1

A

18.00
61 D

9.00

O

21.00

A C

18.00 72.00

PASS C
Marks 509/900 I

E
T

CG:138.00 3839A001 - 1 -  - Athavale Kedar Vinay - (Ctrl ID: 2020080017)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/7.00/--/--/--

25
42

30
40
70

38
50
88

30
50
80

156
239
395

2

O

21.00
67&3 O

21.00

O

21.00

O O

21.00 126.00

PASS O
Marks 703/900 I

E
T

CG:210.00 3839A002 - 2 -  - /Bhandekar Megha Keshav - (Ctrl ID: 2020080014)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/6.30/--/--/--

24
44

30
38

68&2

30
44
74

28
46
74

141
198
339

3

A

18.00
68 O

21.00

O

21.00

O A

21.00 108.00

PASS A
Marks 625/900 I

E
T

CG:189.00 3839A003 - 3 -  - /Chaudhari Arusha Mahendra - (Ctrl ID: 2018062237)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/6.80/--/--/--

25
34

32
46
78

38
46
84

31
52
83

157
220
377

4

B

15.00
59 O

21.00

O

21.00

O O

21.00 126.00

PASS A
Marks 681/900 I

E
T

CG:204.00 3839A004 - 4 -  - /Daki Samruddhi Vivek - (Ctrl ID: 2020080010)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/5KT/--/--/--

AB
24

4
28
32

30
AB
30

AB
34
34

AB
AB
AB

5

F

3.00
24 F

3.00

F

3.00

F F

3.00 18.00

ATKT F
Marks 120/900 I

E
T

CG:30.00 3839A005 - 5 -  - Ghodke Omkar Dilip - (Ctrl ID: 2020080011)

CE: 0.00

SGPI=7.00/2KT/6.10/--/--/--

21
38

23
38
61

32
40
72

20
54
74

136
170
306

6

B

15.00
59 A

18.00

O

21.00

O A

21.00 108.00

PASS A
Marks 572/900 I

E
T

CG:183.00 3839A006 - 6 -  - Govekar Sagar Mahadev - (Ctrl ID: 2020080182)

CE: 30.00

Processing @ S3 SoftTech Solutions, Thane@ - O.5042/O.5043/O.5044, * - O.5045, # - O.229, NVF - Null / Void / Fail .
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Result For 2021-22, Bachelor of Vocational Course(Tourism & Hospitality) Sem III Reg Exam (Fresh Students), held in November 2021
Srl Seat - Roll- PRN - Student Name OB I MA I Hist Tour Skill CompAcc. I

SGPI=7.00/7.00/6.40/--/--/--

27
46

34
46
80

36
48
84

25
44

69&1

143
192
335

7

O

21.00
73 O

21.00

O

21.00

O A

21.00 108.00

PASS A
Marks 642/900 I

E
T

CG:192.00 3839A007 - 7 -  - Howal Sagar Sanjay - (Ctrl ID: 2020101973)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/6.30/--/--/--

22
38

26
42

68&2

38
42
80

28
52
80

138
173
311

8

A

18.00
60 O

21.00

O

21.00

O A

21.00 108.00

PASS A
Marks 601/900 I

E
T

CG:189.00 3839A008 - 8 -  - Jadhav Prathmesh Bharat - (Ctrl ID: 2020080365)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/5.80/--/--/--

20
50

29
44
73

30
46
76

22
48
70

116
173
289

9

O

21.00
70 O

21.00

O

21.00

O B

21.00 90.00

PASS B
Marks 578/900 I

E
T

CG:174.00 3839A009 - 9 -  - Jain Mihir Jitendra - (Ctrl ID: 2020080366)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/5.90/--/--/--

29
36

23
24
47

26
44
70

25
52
77

151
182
333

10

A

18.00
65 D

9.00

O

21.00

O A

21.00 108.00

PASS B
Marks 592/900 I

E
T

CG:177.00 3839A010 - 10 -  - /Joshi Disha Sandeep - (Ctrl ID: 2020090598)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/6.90/--/--/--

24
42

31
50
81

40
48
88

25
54
79

172
245
417

11

A

18.00
66 O

21.00

O

21.00

O O

21.00 126.00

PASS A
Marks 731/900 I

E
T

CG:207.00 3839A011 - 11 -  - /Karkare Hardika Mukund - (Ctrl ID: 2020101985)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/7.00/--/--/--

27
56

31
40
71

40
52
92

28
56
84

178
252
430

12

O

21.00
83 O

21.00

O

21.00

O O

21.00 126.00

PASS O
Marks 760/900 I

E
T

CG:210.00 3839A012 - 12 -  - Keni Tarang Mangesh - (Ctrl ID: 2020080013)

CE: 30.00
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Result For 2021-22, Bachelor of Vocational Course(Tourism & Hospitality) Sem III Reg Exam (Fresh Students), held in November 2021
Srl Seat - Roll- PRN - Student Name OB I MA I Hist Tour Skill CompAcc. I

SGPI=7.00/7.00/7.00/--/--/--

29
54

32
50
82

35
48
83

25
56
81

164
208
372

13

O

21.00
83 O

21.00

O

21.00

O O

21.00 126.00

PASS O
Marks 701/900 I

E
T

CG:210.00 3839A013 - 13 -  - /Mahajan Shweta Sunil - (Ctrl ID: 2020080181)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/7.00/--/--/--

34
52

30
48
78

35
48
83

26
54
80

152
216
368

14

O

21.00
86 O

21.00

O

21.00

O O

21.00 126.00

PASS O
Marks 695/900 I

E
T

CG:210.00 3839A014 - 14 -  - /Mahajan Siddhi Prafull - (Ctrl ID: 2020080180)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/6.90/--/--/--

26
48

25
46
71

40
48
88

25
36
61

163
210
373

15

O

21.00
74 O

21.00

O

21.00

A O

18.00 126.00

PASS A
Marks 667/900 I

E
T

CG:207.00 3839A015 - 15 -  - Mane Prathamesh Balu - (Ctrl ID: 2020080179)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/4.40/--/--/--

22
42

30
34
64

36
46
82

25
46
71

87
154
241

16

A

18.00
64 A

18.00

O

21.00

O D

21.00 54.00

PASS C
Marks 522/900 I

E
T

CG:132.00 3839A016 - 16 -  - /Maurya Neha Kanhaiyalal - (Ctrl ID: 2020080152)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/5KT/--/--/--

AB
AB

4
AB
04

AB
AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

17

F

3.00
AB F

3.00

F

3.00

F F

3.00 18.00

ATKT F
Marks 4/900 I

E
T

CG:30.00 3839A017 - 17 -  - /Patekar Aditi Rahul - (Ctrl ID: 2020080012)

CE: 0.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/6.00/--/--/--

22
26

31
46
77

32
48
80

25
46
71

149
176
325

18

D

9.00
48 O

21.00

O

21.00

O A

21.00 108.00

PASS A
Marks 601/900 I

E
T

CG:180.00 3839A018 - 18 -  - Patil Prathamesh Bharat - (Ctrl ID: 2020080292)

CE: 30.00
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Result For 2021-22, Bachelor of Vocational Course(Tourism & Hospitality) Sem III Reg Exam (Fresh Students), held in November 2021
Srl Seat - Roll- PRN - Student Name OB I MA I Hist Tour Skill CompAcc. I

SGPI=7.00/7.00/6.90/--/--/--

21
42

26
44
70

34
50
84

28
50
78

159
214
373

19

A

18.00
63 O

21.00

O

21.00

O O

21.00 126.00

PASS A
Marks 668/900 I

E
T

CG:207.00 3839A019 - 19 -  - /Patil Sanjana Vishwas - (Ctrl ID: 2020101975)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/7.00/--/--/--

23
46

30
40
70

30
44
74

28
46
74

160
216
376

20

O

21.00
69&1 O

21.00

O

21.00

O O

21.00 126.00

PASS O
Marks 664/900 I

E
T

CG:210.00 3839A020 - 20 -  - Pawar Ayush Deepak - (Ctrl ID: 2018062672)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/6.90/--/--/--

26
38

26
42

68&2

40
50
90

25
52
77

162
225
387

21

A

18.00
64 O

21.00

O

21.00

O O

21.00 126.00

PASS A
Marks 688/900 I

E
T

CG:207.00 3839A021 - 21 -  - Pawar Rohan Ravindra - (Ctrl ID: 2020080323)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=6.90/6.60/4.40/--/--/--

12*
32

23
38
61

32
42
74

20
36
56

121
140
261

22

E

6.00
44+4 A

18.00

O

21.00

B C

15.00 72.00

PASS C
Marks 496/900 I

E
T

CG:132.00 3839A022 - 22 -  - Pokale Devika Deepak - (Ctrl ID: 2020122134)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/6.70/--/--/--

31
32

33
40
73

35
44
79

20
38
58

138
220
358

23

A

18.00
63 O

21.00

O

21.00

B O

15.00 126.00

PASS A
Marks 631/900 I

E
T

CG:201.00 3839A023 - 23 -  - /Savla Vrushti Amish - (Ctrl ID: 2020111988)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/6.90/--/--/--

26
40

25
46
71

32
50
82

27
56
83

138
214
352

24

A

18.00
66 O

21.00

O

21.00

O O

21.00 126.00

PASS A
Marks 654/900 I

E
T

CG:207.00 3839A024 - 24 -  - /Shevde Mayuri Shrinivas - (Ctrl ID: 2020080183)

CE: 30.00
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Result For 2021-22, Bachelor of Vocational Course(Tourism & Hospitality) Sem III Reg Exam (Fresh Students), held in November 2021
Srl Seat - Roll- PRN - Student Name OB I MA I Hist Tour Skill CompAcc. I

SGPI=7.00/7.00/5.30/--/--/--

27
34

20
36
56

30
38

68&2

22
36
58

105
193
298

25

A

18.00
61 B

15.00

O

21.00

B B

15.00 90.00

PASS B
Marks 543/900 I

E
T

CG:159.00 3839A025 - 25 -  - /Shinde Shweta Santosh - (Ctrl ID: 2020080393)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/7.00/--/--/--

24
48

25
52
77

40
44
84

30
44
74

143
219
362

26

O

21.00
72 O

21.00

O

21.00

O O

21.00 126.00

PASS O
Marks 669/900 I

E
T

CG:210.00 3839A026 - 26 -  - Sukhadare Deep Ravindra - (Ctrl ID: 2020080184)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/6.90/--/--/--

25
46

24
42
66

35
48
83

25
54
79

131
218

349&

27

O

21.00
71 A

18.00

O

21.00

O O

21.00 126.00

PASS A
Marks 649/900 I

E
T

CG:207.00 3839A027 - 27 -  - Suthar Harshit Kishan - (Ctrl ID: 2020080277)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/6.90/--/--/--

32
46

31
46
77

38
46
84

20
40
60

152
225
377

28

O

21.00
78 O

21.00

O

21.00

A O

18.00 126.00

PASS A
Marks 676/900 I

E
T

CG:207.00 3839A028 - 28 -  - Vare Rohit Dattatray - (Ctrl ID: 2020080016)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/7.00/--/--/--

30
46

34
40
74

40
34
74

30
44
74

154
221
375

29

O

21.00
76 O

21.00

O

21.00

O O

21.00 126.00

PASS O
Marks 673/900 I

E
T

CG:210.00 3839A029 - 29 -  - /Wavdekar Pranjali Vinod - (Ctrl ID: 2018061000)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/7.00/--/--/--

25
46

30
48
78

35
52
87

20
56
76

161
236
397

30

O

21.00
71 O

21.00

O

21.00

O O

21.00 126.00

PASS O
Marks 709/900 I

E
T

CG:210.00 3839A030 - 30 -  - Zade Omkar Hemant - (Ctrl ID: 2020080294)

CE: 30.00
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Result For 2021-22, Bachelor of Vocational Course(Tourism & Hospitality) Sem III Reg Exam (Fresh Students), held in November 2021
Srl Seat - Roll- PRN - Student Name OB I MA I Hist Tour Skill CompAcc. I

SGPI=0.00/0.00/5.20/--/--/--

24
30

29
24
53

28
42
70

23
46

69&1

119
158
277

31

C

12.00
54 C

12.00

O

21.00

O B

21.00 90.00

PASS B
Marks 524/900 I

E
T

CG:156.00 3839A031 - 31 -  - Arjun Ayare Ajinkya - (Ctrl ID: 2021102278)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=0.00/0.00/3.60/--/--/--

24
42

19
26
45

28
28
56

23
30
53

105
139
244

32

A

18.00
66 D

9.00

B

15.00

C D

12.00 54.00

PASS D
Marks 464/900 I

E
T

CG:108.00 3839A032 - 32 -  - Vinayak Pawar Shreyash - (Ctrl ID: 2021102275)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=0.00/0.00/5.90/--/--/--

23
40

19
32
51

28
42
70

21
40
61

134
186
320

33

A

18.00
63 C

12.00

O

21.00

A A

18.00 108.00

PASS B
Marks 565/900 I

E
T

CG:177.00 3839A033 - 33 -  - Vishnu Shinde Raj - (Ctrl ID: 2021102295)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=0.00/0.00/5.10/--/--/--

18
28

17
46
63

28
34
62

23
42
65

133
152
285

34

D

9.00
46 A

18.00

A

18.00

A B

18.00 90.00

PASS B
Marks 521/900 I

E
T

CG:153.00 3839A034 - 34 -  - Ambadas Sudamani Ajay - (Ctrl ID: 2021102279)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=0.00/0.00/2KT/--/--/--

24
32

22
36
58

AB
28
28

AB
40
40

135
164
299

35

B

15.00
56 B

15.00

F

3.00

F B

3.00 90.00

ATKT F
Marks 481/900 I

E
T

CG:126.00 3839A035 - 35 -  - Azeem Divekar Danish - (Ctrl ID: 2021102322)

CE: 24.00

SGPI=0.00/0.00/4.90/--/--/--

23
34

18
24
42

28
32
60

23
42
65

105
175
280

36

B

15.00
57 E

6.00

A

18.00

A B

18.00 90.00

PASS C
Marks 504/900 I

E
T

CG:147.00 3839A036 - 36 -  - Avinash Pushkar Kapadne - (Ctrl ID: 2021102315)

CE: 30.00
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Result For 2021-22, Bachelor of Vocational Course(Tourism & Hospitality) Sem III Reg Exam (Fresh Students), held in November 2021
Srl Seat - Roll- PRN - Student Name OB I MA I Hist Tour Skill CompAcc. I

SGPI=5.10/4.60/2.80/--/--/--

32
36

17
28
45

30
24
54

20
26
46

77*
120

197+

37

A

18.00
68 D

9.00

C

12.00

D E

9.00 36.00

PASS E
Marks 410/900 I

E
T

CG:84.00 3839A037 - 37 -  - Rajput Ajay Bhaiyalal - (Ctrl ID: 2020091732)

CE: 30.00

SGPI=0.00/0.00/5KT/--/--/--

AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

55
AB
55

38

F

3.00
AB F

3.00

F

3.00

F F

3.00 18.00

ATKT F
Marks 55/900 I

E
T

CG:30.00 3839A038 - 38 -  - Mahadev Pokhare Lakshita - (Ctrl ID: 2021102349)

CE: 0.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/2KT/--/--/--

AB
48

28
40
68

AB
48
48

23
52
75

113
168
281

39

F

3.00
48 A

18.00

F

3.00

O B

21.00 90.00

ATKT F
Marks 520/900 I

E
T

CG:135.00 3839A039 - 39 -  - Rawle Siddhesh Ramesh - (Ctrl ID: 2020090597)

CE: 24.00

SGPI=1KT/1KT/4KT/--/--/--

24
34

AB
44
44

AB
42
42

AB
44
44

71
86

157

40

B

15.00
58 F

3.00

F

3.00

F F

3.00 18.00

ATKT F
Marks 345/900 I

E
T

CG:42.00 3839A040 - 40 -  - /Jagtap Neha Anand - (Ctrl ID: 2020091730)

CE: 3.00

SGPI=7.00/7.00/4.10/--/--/--

24
24

24
24
48

34
40
74

20
32
52

109
145
254

41

D

9.00
48 D

9.00

O

21.00

C C

12.00 72.00

PASS C
Marks 476/900 I

E
T

CG:123.00 3839A041 - 41 -  - /Karade Saloni Santosh - (Ctrl ID: 2020091733)

~LD
CE: 30.00
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